JUDICIAL QUALIFICATIONS COMMISSION
State of Georgia

Open Meeting Agenda

100 Galleria Pkwy, Suite 1600

Friday, December 1, 2023 9:00am Atlanta, GA 30339

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)
7)

8)

CALL TO ORDER
DETERMINATION OF QUORUM
APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM OCTOBER MEETING

CHAIRPERSON’S COMMENTS
DIRECTOR’S REPORT

a) Introduction of Chief Investigator Jonathan McFarland
b) Financial Report

c) Formal Advisory Opinion Project

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURN



